
4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

9

9

9
9

9

9

9

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

(
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

9 9 9
9

9 99
9

9
9

9

9 9

9
9

9

9 9
9

9

9

! !!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

( ((

(

( ((

(

(

(

(

(
(

(

(

(

( (

(

(

(

( ((

(

( (
(

(

(

(

(

(
(

(

(

(

( (

(

(

(

E E
E

E

E
E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

9

9

9

9

9

9 9

9 9 9

9 9 9
9

9
9

9
9

9

9

9 9

9 9

9

9

9 9

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

! !!

!! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!
!

!

!

! !

(

(
(

(

(

(
(

( ((

(( (

(

(

(
(

(

(

(

( (

(
(

(

(

( (

(

(
(

(

(

(
(

( ((

(( (

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

( (

(
(

(

(

( (

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E EE

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E
E

E

E

E
E

9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

9
87

65
4

32
1

48
4746

45

44434241

4039
38

37
36

35

3433
32

31

30

29

28
27

26
25

24
23

21

20191817
16

15

1413

12
11

10

22

49

Stu ttg art

Graz

Brno

Au g sbu rg

Adriatic
Sea

Timişoara

Craiova

Braşov

Neusiedler
See / Fertő -tó

Balaton

Lacul 
Razim

Lacul 
Sin oie

Black 
Sea

Galaţi

In n

Drava

Tis
za

Olt

Prut

Constanţa

Iaşi

Beograd

München

Praha

Wien

Clu j-Napoca

Bratislava

Budapest

Ljubljana

Zagreb

Sarajevo

Sofia

Bucureşti

Chişinău

Sava

Yal
pug

Kagul
Kug
urlu
i

Váh

Isk
ar

Hro
n

Ipeľ

Drin a

Yan
tra

Velika Morava
Sava

Morava

Dyje

Tisza-tó

DE
CZ

SK

AT HU

ROHR

RS

BG

UA

MD

BA

ME

0 100 20050 km

SI

GW1

GW4

WW6

WW7

WW8

GW5

WW11

www.icpdr.org
This ICPDR product is based on the Joint Danube Survey (JDS5) data. National borders data was provided by the Contracting Parties to the ICPDR  and CH; ESRI data was used for national borders of AL, ME, MK; Shuttle Radar Topography Mission (SRTM) from USGS. 
The rest of the background layers depicted in the legend, were taken from the ICPDR's DanubeGIS. Seamless Data Distribution System was used as topographic layer; Data from the European Commission (Joint Research Center) was used for the outer border of the DRBD of AL, IT, ME and  PL.

Vienna, March 2025

2400

2200 2000

1700

1600

1400

1300
1200

1100
900

800
700

600

500

400

300

200

100

1500

1800

1900
2100

2300

1000

JDS5 Sampling Sites

GW3
GW2

GW7

GW6

UA

Tim
ok

²
0 50 100 150 20025 km

Scale: 1 : 4,500,000
(Scale 1: 6,000,000 in A4 landscape paper format)

LEGEND

Danube River Basin District
Danube River
Tributaries (catchment area > 4,000 km²)
Lake water bodies (surface area > 100 km²)
Transitional water bodies
Coastal water bodies

National borders
Canals

River km (in 100 km steps)
") 250,000 - 1,000,000 inhabitants

> 1,000,000 inhabitants
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